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M.D., – COMMUNITY MEDICINE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2017 

Date Day 

News & Micro 

teaching 

8AM – 9AM 

Posting 

9 AM 

– 1 PM 

Family 

Study 

(Mon) 

2PM – 4 

PM 

Seminar (Tue) 

2PM – 4PM 

Journal 

(Thu) 

2 PM – 

4PM 
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Dr. 

PRADEEP 

- - 

Dr. ANANTHA RAMAN 

3.01.2017 Tuesday Dr. RAMANAN 

URBAN BASIC 

SERVICE 

- Dr. HEMA 

TAMIL 

NADU 

PUBLIC 

HEALTH 

ACT  

- 

Dr. M. Logaraj 

4.01.2017 Wednesday 

 

Dr. PRADEEP 

HEALTH CARE 

INSURANCE 

- - - 

Dr. BALAJI 

5.01.2017 Thursday 

 

Dr. LOVLING 

ESSENTIAL 

DRUG 

- - Dr. OMAR 

Dr. SATHIYA 

NARAYANAN 

6.01.2017 Friday 

 

Dr. REAGAN 

PREVENTIVE 

PAEDIATRICS 

- - - 

Dr. VIJAYAKRISHNAN 

7.01.2017 Saturday 

 

Dr. HEMA 

EMERGING 

INFECTIOUS 

DISEASE 

- - - 

DR. SWPNAKIRAN 

9.01.2017 Monday 

 

Dr. OMAR 

WATER 

DISPOSAL IN 

URBAN AREA 

Dr. 

LOVLING 

-  

Dr. C. Rajan Rushender 



10.01.2017 Tuesday 

 

Dr. PRADEEP S 
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- Dr. OMAR 

BILATERAL 

AGENCIES 

IN HEALTH 

SECTOR 

- 

Dr. RAM KUMAR 

11.01.2017 Wednesday Dr. ABHILASH 

MINIMUM 

NEEDS 

PROGRAMME 

- - 

 

- 

Dr. ANANTHA RAMAN 

12.01.2017 Thursday 

 

Dr. MUTHILES 

NETWORK 

ANALYSIS 

- - Dr. 

PRADEEP 

S 

Dr. RAJAN RUSHENDER 

13.01.2017 Friday 

 

Dr. AZAR 

SET 

INDUCTION 

- -  

Dr. BALAJI 

17.01.2017 

Declared Holiday Declared Holiday 

18.01.2017 Wednesday Dr. RAMANAN 

SUICIDE – 

PUBLIC 

HEALTH 

PROBLEM 

- - - 

Dr. VIJAYAKRISHNAN 

19.01.2017 Thursday Dr. PRADEEP 

CRITICAL 

PATH 

- - Dr. 

MUTHILES 

 

Dr. G. Dinesh Kumar 

20.01.2017 Friday Dr. LOVLING 

CHEMICAL 

CONTROL OF 

ARTHROPODS 

- - - 

Dr. DINESH KUMAR 

21.01.2017 Saturday Dr. REAGAN 

NEWER 

VACCINES FOR 

DISEASE 

CONTROL 

 

- - - 

Dr. RAM KUMAR 

  



23.01.2017 Monday Dr. HEMA 
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Dr. 

REAGAN 

- - 

Dr. ANANTHA RAMAN 

24.01.2017 Tuesday Dr. OMAR 

QUALITY 

SPUTUM 

MICROSCOPY 

- Dr. 

ABHILASH 

RMNCH+ A 

STRATERGY 

IN INDIA 

- 

Dr. RAJAN RUSHENDER 

25.01.2017 Wednesday Dr. PRADEEP S 

ANTI RETRO 

VIRAL 

THERAPY IN 

HIV/AIDS 

- - - 

Dr. BALAJI 

27.01.2017 Friday Dr. ABHILASH 

CANCER 

REGISTRY 

- - - 

Dr. SATHIYA 

NARAYANAN 

28.01.2017 Saturday Dr. MUTHILES 

CONTROL OF 

BLINDNESS – 

LONG TERM 

MEASURE  

- -  

- 

30.01.2017 Monday Dr. AZAR 

PREVENTION 

OF MENTAL 

RETARDATION 

Dr. 

HEMA 

- - 

DR. SWPNAKIRAN 

31.01.2017 Tuesday Dr. 

KARTHIKEYAN 

ACCREDITED 

SOCIAL 

HEALTH 

ACTIVIST  

- Dr. 

MUTHILES 

IMNCI 

 

Dr. DINESH KUMAR 

 

Note: PG’s are instructed to hand over the Seminar Hand Out and Journal Paper at least One Day before to 

all the Faculties. They are also advised to consult the faculty against their names. 

PG Coordinator: Dr. RAJAN RUSHENDER 

 


